Canadian Livestock Records Corporation

CANADIAN LOWLINE CATTLE ASSOCIATION

FEE SCHEDULE

Effective March 1%, 2022

MEMBERSHIP

LA U T=T 0] 1= 6] 1T (-SSP $100.00
Annual membership each year after the initial year (dug JANUArY 1St).......cccccvivieiiieeiiieeeirie s s 100.00
New owner of registered animal (has never been a member) purchased from a member in good standing....................... Free
Junior Membership (UNAEr 21 YEAIS OF A0E) .. ...cuciuiiriiireiiiese ettt st be e e e e be st et e s e s e e e eneerenteanesrenrees Free
REGISTRATION OF ANIMALS

FULLBLOODS

All FUllbloods Up 10 12 MONTNS O @0E.........cii it e e sa e s te et et e e e b e e e etesaeenaesreenaens $40.00
I (oI 14 To TSSOSO 50.00
01V 4 o1 1 TSRS 75.00
PERCENTAGE, GRADED-UP PUREBRED and HYBRID ANIMALS

ANIMAIS OF BNY B0E vtttk e bt e btk h b b e e bt £t b et e b e Rt e b b e e b et bbbttt bttt 25.00
IMPORTED ANIMALS

Males or females up to and including 90 days from IMPOIt Aate..........ccecceeieiiiiie i e 65.00
LT IR0 Y30 o RSP add 10.00

per 30 days

AMERICAN ANIMALS TRANSFERRED FROM AMERICAN ABERDEEN REGISTRY

Males and Females when one or both parents are not Canadian ReGIStEred ...........coovvvveierieieieninieierse e e 65.00
Males and Females when both parents are Canadian Registered..........ccococvvevviivniesvenencennnenn Regular Registration Fees Apply
OTHER FEES

Transfers (up to 60 days from fUll PAYMENL).......cci i ettt re e sre s e enae e 30.00
Transfers (over 61 days from fUIl PAYMENL).........cviiiii i e e e et et esaesreerennas 45.00
NON-FINANCIAT TFANSTEIS........eeieie et b ekt et h e btk e b et e b e b e st e bt eb e ebe s b se et et abeaneare s 15.00
REGISIIAtION OF HEIU LETEIS. ... .eciiiie e cee ettt ettt e st sbeete et e aaeesbeeaeesaeaseesaesseesbesteeneeeabeassanbennseneesneannes 15.00
LG LT T Ll 0 I =TS 15.00
REGISTratioN OF HEPG NBIME. ..ottt bbbtk bbbkt bbbt stk bbb eb et b bt bbb 15.00
Change 0f NAME (HEMT NAIME).......cuiiiiiieiteieee ettt 1t bttt sb bbbt st ekt s b bttt se et e se b e st eb et et e e ebeneana 25.00
REGISTIALION OF LBASE. ...ttt bbb bbb bbb b ebe bk e e e b e bbbt e bt b e bt bbb e 15.00
DUPIICALE CRITITICALE ... ..ttt bbbt bbbt b e bbb e btk e e eb bt eb e et £ttt es e b et e ebe e ebebeabebe e 15.00
Corrected Certificate (Free if & CLRC MISTAKE)......c.oiiiiiiiiteict sttt et b et be bbb 15.00
EXEENAB PEAIGIEE....... ettt b bbbt b b s b s bbb Rt 8 h s £ es e eb e R bt e b e e bbbt bbb bbb bt ne bt s 15.00
SINP Kt QNG TESE..oveiiteiiieisiete ettt ettt sttt sttt sbesssesesneseas CDN 1ab/$32.00.....European lab/$42.00
Combined SNP and DNA Kit and TSt ....c.coviiiiiririirieireeiisese e CDN 1ab/$60.00.....European lab/$74.00
COAE COIOUN TESE..vevveveietiieieseeie sttt ettt st ettt ettt te et saeseeaeseesesenas CDN 1ab/$25.00.....European lab/$48.00
Rejected appliCatiON/PAPEIWOIK. .........ci ittt bbb b s e et e s bt bt bt e bt e be e bt eb et sb e b e st e be st e nbeneenneneas 15.00

ALL ABOVE FEES ARE DOUBLED FOR NON-MEMBERS
Cost of foreign mailing will be charged in addition to regular fees.

IF AN ANIMAL IS SOLD BEFORE BEING REGISTERED, THE REGISTRATION AND EACH CHANGE
OF OWNERSHIP IS CHARGED FOR AT THE REGULAR RATE.

Fees are to be paid by VISA, Master Card, American Express or by cheque or money order payable to:
CANADIAN LIVESTOCK RECORDS CORPORATION, 2417 HOLLY LANE, OTTAWA, ON.K1V 0M7
Telephone. 1-877-833-7110 (toll free) or 613-731-7110 Fax 613/731-0704 E-mail clrc@clrc.ca Website: www.clrc.ca
11fees2022


http://www.clrc.ca/
http://www.clrc.ca/

